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CECAFA UNDER 20 BOYS CHALLENGE CUP, UGANDA 2019

SEPTEMBER 21° —- OCTOBER 05" 2019

Participating Teams: Burundi, Djibouti, Eritrea, Ethiopia, Kenya, Rwanda,
Somalia, South Sudan, Sudan, Tanzania, Uganda and Zanzibar

Group A Group B Group C
UGANDA KENYA BURUNDI
SUDAN ETHIOPIA SOUTH SUDAN
ERITREA ZANZIBAR SOMALIA
DJIBOUTI TANZANIA

Two teams from group C and three teams from each of groups A and B quélify to
the Quarter Finals

Date & 2% Oup s .
Sat. 21.9.2019 1 S A 2.00 PM
2 A 4.00 PM
Sun.229.2019| 3 B N 2.00 PM
4 B N 4.00 PM
Mon. 23.9.2019| 5 C N 2.00 PM
Mon. 23.9.2019| 6 A 2.00 PM
7 A 4.00 PM |
Tue. 24.9.2019 8 B 2.00 PM
5 3 4.00 PM |
Wed. 25.9.2019| 10 c 4.00 PM
Wed. 25.9.2019| 11 A 2.00 PM
12 |U A 4.00 PM
Thu. 26.9.2019 13 | B Y TBC
14 B W TBC
15 G Y TBC
Fri. 27.9.2019
Sat. 28.9.2019
Sun.29.9.2019 19 2 TBC
20 5 TBC
Mon. 30.9.2019 | 21 : TBC
22 = TBC
Tue. 1.10.2019
Wed.2.10.2019 | 23 TBC
TBC
Thu. 3.10.2019
Fri. 4.10.2019
Sat. 5.10.2019 | 24 TBC




